
achizitie directa

I.D.: 43461332

Data publicarii	12.07.19	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 924,37 RON - 924,37 RON

Descriere: 1 FLOTOR BAZIN WC BUC 6 25.21 151.26 28.74 2 BUTUC YALA BUC 5 29.41 147.06 27.94 3 BROASCA USA TERMOPAN BUC 5 21.01 105.04 19.96 4 MANERE +SILDURI TERMOPAN BUC 5 33.61 168.07 31.93 5 VOPSEA CREM 4 KG BUC 4 58.82 235.29 44.71 6 VOPSEA GRI 4 KG BUC 2 58.82 117.65 22.3
